PARTIAL MARKET REPORT FOR BAGLEY LIVESTOCK
THURSDAY, FEB. 26TH 2026

Color Breed Type Avg Price

FEEDER BULLS

BBWF BULL FEEDER 455 535.00 C
RED BULL FEEDER 455 470.00 C
BBWF BULL FEEDER 495 465.00 C
RED BULL FEEDER 550 400.00 C
BLK BULL FEEDER 772 330.00 C
BBWF BULL FEEDER 890 325.00 C
BLK BULL FEEDER 737 310.00 C
BLK BULL FEEDER 960 275.00 C
HEIFERS
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 200 850.00 H
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 305 620.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 292 610.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 330 560.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 375 542.50 C
BBWF HEIFER FEEDER 335 540.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 387 530.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 372 515.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 402 505.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 415 500.00 C
CHX HEIFER FEEDER 410 500.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 507 472.50 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 510 470.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 514 465.00 C
RED HEIFER FEEDER 478 465.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 509 460.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 457 460.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 440 460.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 495 45750 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 467 455.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 460 450.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 548 44750 C
BL/R HEIFER FEEDER 475 445.00 C
BL/R HEIFER FEEDER 525 440.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 466 440.00 C
RED HEIFER FEEDER 465 440.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 450 440.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 611 435.00 C
CHX HEIFER FEEDER 600 435.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 552 435.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 490 435.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 541 432.50 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 617 430.00 C
BBWF HEIFER FEEDER 578 430.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 445 430.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 611 426.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 608 425.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 600 425.00 C
BBWF HEIFER FEEDER 546 425.00 C
BBWF HEIFER FEEDER 660 420.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 602 420.00 C
BLK HEIFER FEEDER 587 420.00 C

BLK HEIFER FEEDER 568 420.00 C



RED
RED
BLK
CHX
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
RWF
RED
RWF
BLK
BBWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
BLK
BBWF
BLK
BLK
RED
BLK
BBWF
RWF
BLK
RRWF
BLK
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
CHX
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
BLK
BLK
BBWF
BLK

BBWF
BLK
BBWF
RED
RRWF
BLK
BLK
RWF
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RWF
BBWF

HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER

STEERS

STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER

FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER

FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER

560
560
548
695
665
653
651
630
510
495
435
629
635
644
640
635
671
668
662
650
648
640
635
510
480
450
714
635
689
640
706
688
675
667
729
747
726
717
711
748
778
812
790
768

305
357
335
365
340
415
355
290
355
400
397
380
407
428
320
485

420.00 C
420.00 C
415.00 C
412.50 C
41250 C
410.00 C
410.00 C
410.00 C
410.00 C
410.00 C
410.00 C
407.50 C
406.00 C
405.00 C
405.00 C
405.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
400.00 C
395.00 C
395.00 C
392,50 C
39250 C
385.00 C
385.00 C
385.00 C
385.00 C
381.00 C
37250 C
37250 C
37250 C
37250 C
352.50 C
345.00 C
327.50 C
325.00 C
325.00 C

650.00 C
610.00 C
610.00 C
610.00 C
610.00 C
600.00 C
600.00 C
600.00 C
600.00 C
575.00 C
575.00 C
560.00 C
555.00 C
550.00 C
550.00 C
535.00 C



BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
CHX
BLK
BLK
RRWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RWF
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BBWF
RED
BLK
RED
RRWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BBWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RRWF
BLK
BLK
CHX
BLK
RED

BLK
BLK
BBWF
CHX
BBWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BBWF
RED
BLK

BLK
RED
RED
BLK

STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
MIX

STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER

STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER

STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER

FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER

420
427
305
526
473
484
455
410
529
475
460
527
519
310
415
476
527
520
492
460
570
480
530
495
450
538
538
556
563
455
573
570
574
510
560
632
626
510
570
550
487
585
603
607
602
615
600
591
645
627
610
490
620
665
625
658
547
654
630
665
525
380
675

530.00 C
525.00 C
525.00 C
521.00 C
521.00 C
520.00 C
520.00 C
520.00 C
51250 C
512.50 C
51250 C
510.00 C
510.00 C
510.00 C
510.00 C
505.00 C
505.00 C
505.00 C
505.00 C
505.00 C
505.00 C
505.00 C
500.00 C
500.00 C
500.00 C
498.00 C
498.00 C
485.00 C
480.00 C
480.00 C
47750 C
477.50 C
471.00 C
470.00 C
465.00 C
460.00 C
460.00 C
460.00 C
455.00 C
455.00 C
455.00 C
452.50 C
450.00 C
448.00 C
448.00 C
446.00 C
445.00 C
445.00 C
441.00 C
441.00 C
440.00 C
440.00 C
435.00 C
433.00 C
432.50 C
430.00 C
430.00 C
427.50 C
427.50 C
425.00 C
425.00 C
425.00 C
423.00 C



BLK
RRWF
BLK
BLK
RED
BLK
CHX
BLK
BBWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
CHX
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
BBWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
HOLS
RRWF
BLK
RED
BLK

RRWF
BBWF
BLK
BLK
RRWF
BLK
RRWF
BBWF
BLK
BLK
RED
BBWF
RWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
BLK
BLK
RWF

STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER

BRED COWS

PURPLE/ORANGE
PURPLE/ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
PURPLE
ORANGE
PURPLE/ORANGE
WHITE

ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
PURPLE
PURPLE

PINK
PURPLE/ORANGE
PURPLE
ORANGE
ORANGE
PURPLE/ORANGE
ORANGE

PINK

FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER
FEEDER

BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED
BRED

570
565
659
625
595
658
615
693
635
675
655
686
703
682
713
720
717
729
712
751
749
747
773
742
741
711
770
733
735
782
780
774
840
829
670
795
830
840
1585

1102
1086
1502
1378
1105
1365
1370
1020
1295
1470
1305
1235
1015
1240
1185
1475
1595
1435
1306
1645
1100

42250 C
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4,000.00 H
3,900.00 H
3,875.00 H
3,750.00 H
3,700.00 H
3,700.00 H
3,600.00 H
3,600.00 H
3,550.00 H
3,500.00 H
3,500.00 H
3,500.00 H
3,450.00 H
3,400.00 H
3,350.00 H
3,300.00 H
3,300.00 H
3,300.00 H
3,200.00 H
3,100.00 H



BLK
BLK
BLK
RRWF
CHX
RWF
RWF
BLK
BBWF
RWF
RED
RED
BLK
BBWF

BLUE BRED
ORANGE BROKEN I BRED
WHITE BRED
WHITE BRED
WHITE BRED
PINK BRED
ORANGE BRED
ORANGE BROKEN I BRED
PINK BRED
PINK BRED
BLUE BRED
WHITE BRED
PINK BRED

BLUE BRED

912
1555
1440
1132
1365
1305
1125
1325
1165
1260
1450
1305
1270
1460

3,000.00 H
2,950.00 H
2,900.00 H
2,900.00 H
2,850.00 H
2,850.00 H
2,800.00 H
2,800.00 H
2,800.00 H
2,800.00 H
2,750.00 H
2,600.00 H
2,600.00 H
2,550.00 H



