

PARTIAL MARKET REPORT FOR BAGLEY LIVESTOCK

THURSDAY, FEB. 26TH 2026

<u>Color</u>	<u>Breed</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Avg</u>	<u>Price</u>
<u>FEEDER BULLS</u>				
BBWF	BULL	FEEDER	455	535.00 C
RED	BULL	FEEDER	455	470.00 C
BBWF	BULL	FEEDER	495	465.00 C
RED	BULL	FEEDER	550	400.00 C
BLK	BULL	FEEDER	772	330.00 C
BBWF	BULL	FEEDER	890	325.00 C
BLK	BULL	FEEDER	737	310.00 C
BLK	BULL	FEEDER	960	275.00 C
<u>HEIFERS</u>				
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	200	850.00 H
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	305	620.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	292	610.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	330	560.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	375	542.50 C
BBWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	335	540.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	387	530.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	372	515.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	402	505.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	415	500.00 C
CHX	HEIFER	FEEDER	410	500.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	507	472.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	510	470.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	514	465.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	478	465.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	509	460.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	457	460.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	440	460.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	495	457.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	467	455.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	460	450.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	548	447.50 C
BL/R	HEIFER	FEEDER	475	445.00 C
BL/R	HEIFER	FEEDER	525	440.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	466	440.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	465	440.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	450	440.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	611	435.00 C
CHX	HEIFER	FEEDER	600	435.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	552	435.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	490	435.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	541	432.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	617	430.00 C
BBWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	578	430.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	445	430.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	611	426.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	608	425.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	600	425.00 C
BBWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	546	425.00 C
BBWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	660	420.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	602	420.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	587	420.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	568	420.00 C

RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	560	420.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	560	420.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	548	415.00 C
CHX	HEIFER	FEEDER	695	412.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	665	412.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	653	410.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	651	410.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	630	410.00 C
RWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	510	410.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	495	410.00 C
RWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	435	410.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	629	407.50 C
BBWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	635	406.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	644	405.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	640	405.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	635	405.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	671	400.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	668	400.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	662	400.00 C
BBWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	650	400.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	648	400.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	640	400.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	635	400.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	510	400.00 C
BBWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	480	400.00 C
RWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	450	400.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	714	395.00 C
RRWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	635	395.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	689	392.50 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	640	392.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	706	385.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	688	385.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	675	385.00 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	667	385.00 C
CHX	HEIFER	FEEDER	729	381.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	747	372.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	726	372.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	717	372.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	711	372.50 C
RED	HEIFER	FEEDER	748	352.50 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	778	345.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	812	327.50 C
BBWF	HEIFER	FEEDER	790	325.00 C
BLK	HEIFER	FEEDER	768	325.00 C

STEERS

BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	305	650.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	357	610.00 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	335	610.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	365	610.00 C
RRWF	STEER	FEEDER	340	610.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	415	600.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	355	600.00 C
RWF	STEER	FEEDER	290	600.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	355	600.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	400	575.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	397	575.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	380	560.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	407	555.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	428	550.00 C
RWF	STEER	FEEDER	320	550.00 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	485	535.00 C

BLK	STEER	FEEDER	420	530.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	427	525.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	305	525.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	526	521.00 C
CHX	STEER	FEEDER	473	521.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	484	520.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	455	520.00 C
RRWF	STEER	FEEDER	410	520.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	529	512.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	475	512.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	460	512.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	527	510.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	519	510.00 C
RWF	STEER	FEEDER	310	510.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	415	510.00 C
BLK	MIX	FEEDER	476	505.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	527	505.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	520	505.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	492	505.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	460	505.00 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	570	505.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	480	505.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	530	500.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	495	500.00 C
RRWF	STEER	FEEDER	450	500.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	538	498.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	538	498.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	556	485.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	563	480.00 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	455	480.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	573	477.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	570	477.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	574	471.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	510	470.00 C
RRWF	STEER	FEEDER	560	465.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	632	460.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	626	460.00 C
CHX	STEER	FEEDER	510	460.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	570	455.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	550	455.00 C
		FEEDER	487	455.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	585	452.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	603	450.00 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	607	448.00 C
CHX	STEER	FEEDER	602	448.00 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	615	446.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	600	445.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	591	445.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	645	441.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	627	441.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	610	440.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	490	440.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	620	435.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	665	433.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	625	432.50 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	658	430.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	547	430.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	654	427.50 C
		FEEDER	630	427.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	665	425.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	525	425.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	380	425.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	675	423.00 C

BLK	STEER	FEEDER	570	422.50 C
RRWF	STEER	FEEDER	565	422.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	659	422.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	625	420.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	595	420.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	658	412.50 C
CHX	STEER	FEEDER	615	412.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	693	410.00 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	635	410.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	675	405.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	655	402.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	686	400.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	703	399.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	682	398.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	713	397.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	720	391.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	717	391.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	729	387.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	712	384.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	751	382.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	749	382.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	747	382.00 C
CHX	STEER	FEEDER	773	380.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	742	380.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	741	380.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	711	380.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	770	379.00 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	733	376.00 C
BBWF	STEER	FEEDER	735	375.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	782	374.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	780	372.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	774	372.50 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	840	354.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	829	350.00 C
HOLS	STEER	FEEDER	670	350.00 C
RRWF	STEER	FEEDER	795	345.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	830	342.50 C
RED	STEER	FEEDER	840	341.00 C
BLK	STEER	FEEDER	1585	135.00 C

BRED COWS

RRWF	PURPLE/ORANGE	BRED	1102	4,025.00 H
BBWF	PURPLE/ORANGE	BRED	1086	4,000.00 H
BLK	ORANGE	BRED	1502	3,900.00 H
BLK	ORANGE	BRED	1378	3,875.00 H
RRWF	PURPLE	BRED	1105	3,750.00 H
BLK	ORANGE	BRED	1365	3,700.00 H
RRWF	PURPLE/ORANGE	BRED	1370	3,700.00 H
BBWF	WHITE	BRED	1020	3,600.00 H
BLK	ORANGE	BRED	1295	3,600.00 H
BLK	ORANGE	BRED	1470	3,550.00 H
RED	ORANGE	BRED	1305	3,500.00 H
BBWF	PURPLE	BRED	1235	3,500.00 H
RWF	PURPLE	BRED	1015	3,500.00 H
BLK	PINK	BRED	1240	3,450.00 H
BLK	PURPLE/ORANGE	BRED	1185	3,400.00 H
BLK	PURPLE	BRED	1475	3,350.00 H
BLK	ORANGE	BRED	1595	3,300.00 H
RED	ORANGE	BRED	1435	3,300.00 H
BLK	PURPLE/ORANGE	BRED	1306	3,300.00 H
BLK	ORANGE	BRED	1645	3,200.00 H
RWF	PINK	BRED	1100	3,100.00 H

BLK	BLUE	BRED	912	3,000.00 H
BLK	ORANGE BROKEN M	BRED	1555	2,950.00 H
BLK	WHITE	BRED	1440	2,900.00 H
RRWF	WHITE	BRED	1132	2,900.00 H
CHX	WHITE	BRED	1365	2,850.00 H
RWF	PINK	BRED	1305	2,850.00 H
RWF	ORANGE	BRED	1125	2,800.00 H
BLK	ORANGE BROKEN M	BRED	1325	2,800.00 H
BBWF	PINK	BRED	1165	2,800.00 H
RWF	PINK	BRED	1260	2,800.00 H
RED	BLUE	BRED	1450	2,750.00 H
RED	WHITE	BRED	1305	2,600.00 H
BLK	PINK	BRED	1270	2,600.00 H
BBWF	BLUE	BRED	1460	2,550.00 H